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BOGGABRI COAL

Field Data

Sample ID

Sample Date

Mw3
1/03/2022

SD3
1/03/2022

SD4
1/03/2022

SD6

SD10

SD12

SD23

1/03/2022

1/03/2022

1/03/2022

1/03/2022

In situ Temperature °C 28.6 24.9 24.8 28.7 26.2 24.8 24.2
pH Value pH Unit 8.98 8.55 8.36 9.04 8.45 8.91 8.33
Electrical Conductivity @ 25°C uS/cm 632 770 156.9 361 1251 1646 1421
TDS ppt 411 500 102.7 234 812 1069 924




